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Coach:

Bob Fires
513/766-2211 ext. 400 office
513/766-5725 home

1/11/88

1988 CEDARVILLE COLLEGE SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

MOUNT ST. JOSEPH

OHIO DOMINICAN

at Mt. Vernon Nazarene
at Bluffton

at Tiffin

at Sinclair (2)
FINDLAY

WILMINGTON

at Capital (2)
DEFIANCE

WBCC Conference Playoffs

" 1" "

SINCLAIR (2)

NAIA Districts

1 11

at Wittenberg

at Urbana (2)

3

:30

: 00

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

: 00

: 00

:30

3:30



	1988 Softball Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20190819095345

